
Providence

SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship

PWS26-Mar-26

Designated Hole 7 MANEY, BRUCE

Closest Hole 3 11 16

Number Paid 61Number Players 65 Points Awarded 307

4

Memo or Notes to Secretary And/Or Prize Chairman:

Total Individual Award Points 234

Table Captain: Bob Remich

 67 Players with 2 guests and 61 Paid..Glenn Westbrook 

had an Eagle on #9

Reserve Amount 0

12HANSON, DENNIS

12HERRIG, LOU

12SANTOS, DANIEL

5JORDAN, RICK

5WESTBROOK, GLENN

2BEGNAUD, JIM

2MAYES, ART

2PROVOST, PERRY

4156A PARISI, PAT PROVOST, PERRY BROWN, MIKE 3

4156B MCKENNA, JEFF SCHMIDT, DON SCHMIDT, DON 3

4156C WOOTEN, FARLEY CYRAN, JOHN HUCKABY, DANNY 3

4156D MATTHEWS, HARRY W GREENE, TONY 2

Birdies (one point each)

4156BARNES, MARTIN BESHEL III, ED BOEHRINGER, KEITH BROWN, MIKE (3) 6

4156CHAMBLISS, WALLY CHENEVERT, STEVE CURLES, CHRIS T GOODMAN, GW 4

4156HANSON, DENNIS HARRIS, LUCKY HERRIG, LOU JORDAN, RICK (3) 6

4156KEMP, PK KLOPOTIC, GARY MALIN, ED MANEY, BRUCE (2) 5

4156MAYES, ART  (2) MILLER, ANDY MUELLER, DAVE NELSON, GARY L 5

4156NOBLES, MIKE PARISI, PAT (4) POJE, JIM (2) PROVOST, PERRY  (2) 9

4156REMICH, BOB (2) RUSSO, BENNY SAMFORD, DUDLEY SANTOS, DANIEL (5) 9

4156SCHMIDT, DON SHINGLER, GEORGE THIGPEN, MIKE (2) THOMAS, LARRY 5

4156WHEELER, BOBBY D 1

12NELSON, GARY L

7JULIAO, MOE

7RUSSO, BENNY

6MILLER, ANDY

6NOBLES, MIKE

4EVERETT, JESSE L

4SCHMIDT, DON

4WHEELER, BOBBY D

3MCKENNA, JEFF

3PANTER, RON

14BESHEL III, ED

8SHINGLER, GEORGE

7WOOTEN, FARLEY

6JENKINS, RONNIE

6SAMFORD, DUDLEY

5HUCKABY, DANNY

5LIDDELL, PAUL

5YOUNG, STEVE

4HOUSTON, DONNIE

4PARHAM, TOMMY

2MALIN, ED

13BOEHRINGER, KEITH

8GREENE, TONY

7PANTER, LEE

6CHENEVERT, STEVE

6MANEY, BRUCE

5LOWE, JAY

5THOMAS, LARRY

2CROWELL, BARRY

2GRYDER, TOM

2HUMPHREYS, WARD

2MANN, BENNIE

2MATTHEWS, HARRY W

Eagles (8 points), Double Eagles (12 points), Hole in One (12 points) 

WESTBROOK, GLENN (E-1) 8


